WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY ACADEMIC COLLEGES & DEPARTMENTS
COLLEGE
PHONE
NAME
E-MAIL ADDRESS     
BUILDING/RM
(973) 720







ARTS & COMMUNICATION
X - 
2230
Dean D. Moore
MooreD@wpunj.edu
Power
114
Associate Dean 

2231
L.         Mclaughlin Vignier
MclaughlinVignierL@wpunj.edu
Power
116
Academic Advisor

2390
R.       Martinez
MartinezR@wpunj.edu
Hobart
216

Art

2401
L.
 Razzore
RazzoreL@wpunj.edu
Power
128

Communication (Interim)

2167
D.
 Peck
PeckD@wpunj.edu
Hobart
101

Music

2315
D.
 Falk Romaine
FalkD@wpunj.edu                 Shea
164

COTSAKOS COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
2964
Dean S. Shojai    
Shojais@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4056


Associate Dean

3707
S. 
Godar
GodarS@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4050

Academic Advisor

3587
M.
Coles
ColesM1@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4056



Accounting & Law

2435
S.
Nassiripour
NassiripourS@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4073

Economics, Finance, & Global Business

2434
A. 
Panayides
PanayidesA@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
3022

Marketing & Management

2610
R.
Kashyap
KashyapR@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
3064
Professional Sales 

3880
P.
Kothandaraman
KOTHANDARAMANP@wpunj.eduValley Rd.
3064
EDUCATION

2137
DEAN C. BURNS
BURNSC@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4112
Associate Dean

2138 
D.     Feola
FeolaD@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4112
Academic Advisor

3021
L.
Orr
OrrL@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
3104
Educational Leadership

2639
G.
Mongillo
MongilloG@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4087

Elementary & Early Childhood Education      
2331
L.
Weiland
WeilandL@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4092

Secondary & Middle School Education

2120
K.
Colley
COLLEYK@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
4019

Special Education & Counseling

2118
M.
Urgolo Huckvale
URGOLOHUCKVALEM@wpunj.edu   Valley Rd. 3012
Certification

3685
L. 
Fornarotto
fornarottol@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
3109

Field Experience/Student Teaching

2108
M.
Renn
rennm@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd.
3109
HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES

2180
DEAN K. RABBITT 
RabbittK@wpunj.edu
Atrium
260
Associate Dean

2414 
W.     Davis
DavisW@wpunj.edu
Atrium
277
Academic Advisor

2441
D.
Sheffield
SheffieldD1@wpunj.edu
Atrium
265
Africana-World Studies 

3027
D.
Hill
HillD@wpunj.edu
Atrium
110
Anthropology

2433
M.
Villar
VillarM@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E.
5017
English

2254
I. 
Marshall
MarshallI@wpunj.edu
Atrium
216
Geography & Urban Studies

2520
M.
Nyamwange
NyamwangeM@wpunj.edu    Raubinger
423
History

2319
J.
Cho
ChoJ@wpunj.edu
Atrium
208

Languages & Cultures

2330
E.
Martinez
MartinezE@wpunj.edu
Atrium
239
Philosophy

3032
S.
Thompson
ThompsonS@wpunj.edu
Atrium
113
Political Science

2183
A.
Lewis
LewisAr@wpunj.edu
Raubinger
433

Psychology

2148
M.
Gordon
GORDONM10@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E. 
2061
Sociology

2274
J.        Felson
FelsonJ@wpunj.edu
Raubinger
465

Women’s and Gender Studies

3547
A.
Scala
ScalaA@wpunj.edu
Hunziker
205A
SCIENCE & HEALTH

2194
DEAN K Wolf
WolfK@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E.
3019
Associate Dean

3415
J.      Fuller-Stanley
FULLERSTANLEYJ@wpunj.edu 
 Sci. Hall E.      3019
Academic Advisor

3913
J.
Langowski
LANGOWSKIJ@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E
3038
Biology

2245
D.
Slaymaker
SlaymakerD@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E.
4064
Chemistry 

2195
B.
Chauhan
CHAUHANBPS@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E
4064
Communication Disorders

2208
J.
Tsiamtsiouris
TSIAMTSIOURISJ@wpunj.edu
Wing
6D
Computer Science

2649
J.
Najarian
NajarianJ@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E.
5021
Environmental Science 

2721
J. 
Callanan
CallananJ@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E.
4032
Kinesiology
       2362
K.
Gill
GillK3@wpunj.edu
Gym
133
Mathematics

2158
M.
Rosar
RosarM@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E.
3030F
Nursing
               2673
            N.
Aktan
Aktann@wpunj.edu
Wing           106
Physics

2195

K. 
Martus
MartusK@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E.
4064

Public Health

2394
W.
Kernan
KernanW@wpunj.edu
Wing
133

UNDECLARED STUDENTS
               2730
           ADVISEMENT CENTER
asktheadvisor@wpunj.edu
Student Ctr.  
301

WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY 
SPECIAL PROGRAMS

PROGRAM
PHONE
PROGRAM COORDINATOR   E-MAIL ADDRESS
BUILDING/RM.
(973)720








Academic Development

3103
     J.   Davis-Dukes

Davisdukesj@wpunj.edu
 Raubinger  123
Center of International Education
      2976        C. 
Richardson
            RichardsonC@wpunj.edu
 Raubinger 207B
Office of Disability


2853
J.   Safont


SafontJ@wpunj.edu

 Speert Hall134

HONORS
Honors Office


3657
B.
Andrew

           AndrewB@wpunj.edu              Raubinger  154







3657 
J.    Pinkston                      PinkstonJ@wpunj.edu              Raubinger  154   



Honors Biology Track


2703
J.
Spagna


SPANGAJ@wpunj.edu

Sci. Hall E.  4064
Honors Marketing and 


3679
B. 
Florenthal
              FLORENTHALB@wpunj.edu
Valley Rd
3058

Management



Honors Clinical Psychology and 

3400
B.
Diamond


DiamondB@wpunj.edu

Sci. Hall E. 2062B

Neuropsychology Track
Honors Cognitive Science Track 

2765
A.
Learmonth

LEARMONTHA@wpunj.edu
Sci. Hall E. 2050
Honors Humanities Track

3030
J.
Peterman


PetermanJ@wpunj.edu

Atrium
26
Honors Music Track


3470
J.
Kresky


KreskyJ@wpunj.edu 

Shea
171
Honors Nursing Track


3483
J. 
Nocella
               
NORCELLAJ1@wpunj.edu
Wing 
106
Honors Performing and 

Literary Arts Track


3053
P.
Cioffari


CioffariP@wpunj.edu

Atrium
224
Honors Social Science Track

3389
N.
Kressel


KresselN@wpunj.edu

Sci.  Hall E.
2039
PRE-PROFESSIONAL                                                                                                                            
Pre-Engineering


3485
S.
Chung


ChungS@wpunj.edu

Sci.  Hall E. 4064A






2195
K.
Martus


MartusK@wpunj.edu
            Sci.  Hall E. 4066
Pre-Law



2183
M.
Principe


PrincipeM@wpunj.edu
Raubinger 408
Pre-Dental; Pre-Medicine;


Pre-Optometry; Pre-Pharmacy;

Pre-Physical Therapy; and

Pre-Veterinary


2791
C.  Leonard
                        Leonardc@wpunj.edu

Sci. Hall E.   4058

Center for Continuing Education and Professional Education
2354
B.  Tiernan

 






TIERNANB@wpunj.edu
Valley R
G008

Gloria S. Williams Advisement Center
Student Center Suite 301
July 28, 2015
